
Company Contact Name Address Phone Email

Aetna Locksley McGregor
151 Farmington Ave. RW3H

Hartford, CT 06156
860.273.4406 mcgregorl@aetna.com

Aetna Rose Ferro-Tomlin
151 Farmington Ave. RW3H

Hartford, CT 06156
860.273.7644 ferror@aetna.com

American Screening LLC Deidre McGlynn
P.O. Box 1444

Hebron, CT 06248 
888.251.4044 Deidre@americanscreening.com

BestHire LLC Carl Slicer
P.O. Box 842

Vernon, CT 06066-0842
800.539.0055 cslicer@besthire.com

Employers Reference Source Lori Turmel
1587 Hamilton Ave.

Waterbury, CT 06706
888.512.2525 lorit@employersreference.com

Employers Reference Source Sandra Fabrizio
P.O. Box 7019

Prospect, CT 06712
888.512.2525 sandraf@employersreference.com

ERC Dataplus, Inc. Jesse Llobet
50 Washington St, Ste 510

Norwalk, CT 06854
203.750.5823 jesse.llobet@ercdataplus.com

ERC Dataplus, Inc. Kathleen Joyce
50 Washington St

Norwalk, CT 06854
203.750.5800 kjoyce@ercdataplus.com

ERC Dataplus, Inc. Paul Rathblott
50 Washington St, Ste 510

Norwalk, CT 06854
203.750.5823 paul.rathblott@ercdataplus.com

State of Connecticut Criminal Background Checks for Recovery Assistant

All staff certified to be Recovery Assistants must have a Connecticut Criminal Background Check dated within six months 

of the credentialing. The criminal background check must be conducted by either of the following mechanisms:

1. State Police Bureau of Identification Criminal Background Check conducted through the Connecticut Department of Public 

    Safety. More information can be found at: http://www.ct.gov/dps/lib/dps/reports_and_records/DPS-0846-C.doc

2. A company that provides background screening services that is a member of the National Association of Professional 

    Background Screeners (NAPBS) http://www.napbs.com/ (PROVIDED BELOW)

Norwalk, CT 06854

ERC Dataplus, Inc. Peter Clarke
50 Washington St, Ste 510

Norwalk, CT 06854
203.750.5823 peter.clarke@ercdataplus.com

ERC Dataplus, Inc. Rich Gebbia
50 Washington St, Ste 510

Norwalk, CT 06854
203.750.5823 rich.gebbia@selectechpowered.com

ERC Dataplus, Inc. Robert Sawtelle
50 Washington St, Ste 510

Norwalk, CT 06854
203.750.5823 robert.sawtelle@ercdataplus.com

Information Mgmt Systems Inc. Akin Oni-Orisan
P.O. Box 2924

New Britain, CT 06050-2924
888.403.8347 info@imswebb.com

National Research Associates, Inc Joseph Niedomys
750 Old Main Street

Rocky Hill, CT 06067
860.529.3006 jniedomys@nationalresearch.net

Pricewaterhouse Coopers, LLC Christina Vicente
300 Atlantic St.

Stamford, CT 06901
203.539.2556

Pricewaterhouse Coopers, LLC Daniel Vargas
300 Atlantic St.

Stamford, CT 06901
203.539.4375 daniel.a.vargas@us.pwc.com

Pricewaterhouse Coopers, LLC Eric Simpson
300 Atlantic St.

Stamford, CT 06901
203.539.2556

Pricewaterhouse Coopers, LLC Martha A. Rodriguez
300 Atlantic St.

Stamford, CT 06901
203.539.4351 martha.a.rodriguez@us.pwc.com

Pricewaterhouse Coopers, LLC Stephen Malloy
300 Atlantic St.

Stamford, CT 06901
203.539.4375  stephen.g.malloy@us.pwc.com

Research Services LLC Gail Appell
124 Simsbury Rd Building 1

Avon, CT 06001
860.678.0066 gpappell@researchservicesllc.com

Research Services LLC Lisa Appell
134 Simsbury Road

Avon, CT 06001
860.678.0066

Research Services LLC Tami Schweitzer
134 Simsbury Road

Avon, CT 06001
860.678.0066

Strategic Information Resources
155 Brookdale Drive

Springfield, MA  01104
800.332.9479

SSC, Inc. Alec Carlson
25 Controls Drive 

Shelton, CT 06484
203.925.6194 acarlson@sscintel.com

SSC, Inc. Maribeth Martino
25 Controls Drive 

Shelton, CT 06484
203.925.6192 mmartino@sscintel.com



Validus Information Services  Michelle Campa 
2505 Main Street

Stratford, CT 06615
203.377.5561 mlc@validusinfo.com


